SRHEEERELSE

oM eREt ey B x )

) \éNOZ 3 #wx:;-“

)
SDOEVVC<EHE

RE(d (1 ABD

s Ut S Skealiie S ARG @i
TAIE<E : 23 1g ESY=XVB, : 0.24mg

== . 20.6g ESYIVB,  0.24mg
7LD 107msg ESI=2CH 1S Bme
ok :429mg EYpisizg - 100g
RIEMEXSE  19g
2558 | EEEAFEFEIRBiorE2FEH

M



@ EIXKZERRL . RERSEICTE LKZEAND,

@ MERBDRA v F 2B UIRERT D,

IXRIF—
EhlELE
B8

NIV DA
iy
ES=VA
ESY I VB4
ESYIVB,
ES=>C
R YDt
RIEIEHE

BIMLS

| HEREORMIC
L EENUTOET

. 233kcal
- 40g

- 0bg

- 58msg
:0.5mg

- Opg
:0.05mg
:001mg
- Omg

- 03g

- Og




T EFRT AP LD
ucnﬁ

o ‘ﬁl—- - ” ........... _ «}JJ' /&j})} .: 'fiizgf’f{%

& STTHEEER* 300g

® HRTAICH L * 200g

& FERE 200g

® B3LLLSN 20g

® LLDW 40g

& HDA 40g

& RIEH 20g

& TE 40g

& CFH 8g

@D BBEHDL. HCAICe<OBEICH
DESH

- \ \ —— | ITRILF— :289kcal
@ FEFERITOREDE, FIDICT 3. | Zio<m 1668

e 1137

| DILYDTLA 1 39mg
AEEN - | &% 41 7Tmg

@D HEERZRNVINASTTICS, | cszva oue

©® BICCEWERL. TORB3LLLDD i STITB1 1910Me

— * — 4 - * .

EMATEDEUETS. S

© Lss0. B0A, B wEEAN, @ [ RUEE_ 19

@AENR THENE ZBETARBDD, [ ~=w-= -1le

@ MCAIC L ZTFLIDICT D,

S 0 mcEOHITTEBND.




LehnwbeE—Y D
138b4

pIMNLE

L M2V RES
*LE—T>
& G/ (5 —
& L&LDSD
& CFH

@D LoD NEDEES N THZRDERE.

O&aOxXICEB.

IXR)LF— :131kcal

@ DZMRABEICANTRDISENETK
ZANd, LY IICANSOOW « 1 D&
nEY .

Q@ BONZEE>RE-VYEODEOKIC
13,

@ DS /N\VICTFBERL, NI —,
LLDODZENZTRQRZEMD D,

® BT TTEDNO,

EhIE<E
Y=
VAV
%
ESIVA

ESY I VB4
ESYIVB,

E5=x>C
B
RIGNESE

. 25g
. 63g

:10mg

:0.7msg

- 50ug

- 0.09mg
- 0.05mg
- 45mg

. 7.8g
- 08g




